ClubAppartenenza

FUN_Task_1 SPORT_ Task_1 SERIAL_Task_1 FUN_Task_2 SPORT_Task_2 SERIAL_Task_2 FUN_Task_3 SPORT Task_3 SERIAL_Task_3 FUN_Task_4 SPORT Task_4 SERIAL Task 4
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Team Pteryx

Parapendio Club Cavallaria
Velum Volitans

Para Delta Club Cuneo
Baratonga Flyers

Volo Libero Santa Elisabetta
Volo Libero San Giuliano
Cornizzolo In Volo

Volo Libero VCO

Scurbatt

Paraworld

Roccavolando

Cornaias D'La Valsusa
Parapendio Sebino

Volo Libero Bergamo
Volo Libero Lago Maggiore
Volo Libero Piossasco
Vento Relativo

Valsesia Parapendio

Volo Libero Monte Farno
Trentino Adventures

| Barbagianni

Volo Libero Scaligero
Cani Sciolti Sottovento Team
Para Delta Club Laveno
Volomania

Flylibell

Para Delta Club Mondovi
Alpi Fly

Volo Libero Trentino
Volo Libero Friuli

Volo Libero Brescia

The Fly Club Alpi Cozie
Alto Garda

Farno

Brevart

Geo Chavez

DHV

Jonathan Livingston
Nazionale

Orobica Volo Libero
Poiane

Volo Libero Monte Caio
Volo Libero Montegrappa

0,0
0,0
478,8
122,2
78,1
94,5
0,0
0,0
85,0
89,4
126,8
89,3
74,0
459,0
479,7
405,1
0,0
87,9
343,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
82,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
84,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

840,8
701,4
488,3
980,2
689,6
660,4
663,9
544,4
646,9
606,5
646,1
493,1
73,6
0,0
0,0
73,6
488,4
189,6
73,6
0,0
0,0
577,5
0,0
0,0
73,6
0,0
0,0
101,3
0,0
313,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
73,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

986,0
982,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
849,2
573,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
551,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
291,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
283,9
87,3
0,0
232,0
0,0
0,0
87,3
102,1
0,0
0,0
87,3
162,7
228,7
232,7
0,0
101,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
286,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
93,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

612,8
405,5
260,1
624,4
302,3
350,3
410,4
65,5
584,5
602,6
0,0
49,3
549,2
0,0
0,0
47,0
66,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
47,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
47,0
0,0
47,0
0,0
312,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
65,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
74,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
669,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
1.000,0
720,2
416,5
376,2
0,0
0,0
193,1
416,5
765,9
0,0
200,8
820,9
739,2
636,8
0,0
416,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
416,5
0,0
416,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

757,0
731,6
419,0
724,2
782,1
407,1
215,8
737,6
735,5
801,5
445,8
823,3
616,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
391,7
191,5
431,2
696,6
0,0
0,0
239,2
0,0
0,0
419,7
0,0
0,0
371,1
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
88,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

937,7
926,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
945,2
636,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
662,9
393,4
0,0
432,4
0,0
0,0
384,0
120,0
412,1
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
120,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
120,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

252,4
325,4
140,6
316,8
272,1
205,8
0,0
63,0
169,1
222,2
0,0
146,1
217,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
350,9
172,0
202,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
217,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

596,9
485,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
192,1
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
206,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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SPORT_Task_5 SERIAL_Task_5 FUN_Task_6 SPORT Task_6 SERIAL Task_6 TotClub
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Team Pteryx

Parapendio Club Cavallaria
Velum Volitans

Para Delta Club Cuneo
Baratonga Flyers

Volo Libero Santa Elisabetta
Volo Libero San Giuliano
Cornizzolo In Volo

Volo Libero VCO

Scurbatt

Paraworld

Roccavolando

Cornaias D'La Valsusa
Parapendio Sebino

Volo Libero Bergamo
Volo Libero Lago Maggiore
Volo Libero Piossasco
Vento Relativo

Valsesia Parapendio

Volo Libero Monte Farno
Trentino Adventures

| Barbagianni

Volo Libero Scaligero
Cani Sciolti Sottovento Team
Para Delta Club Laveno
Volomania

Flylibell

Para Delta Club Mondovi
Alpi Fly

Volo Libero Trentino
Volo Libero Friuli

Volo Libero Brescia

The Fly Club Alpi Cozie
Alto Garda

Farno

Brevart

Geo Chavez

DHV

Jonathan Livingston
Nazionale

Orobica Volo Libero
Poiane

Volo Libero Monte Caio
Volo Libero Montegrappa

688,9
233,3
250,1
42,4
673,0
49,9
0,0
49,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
229,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
49,9
285,5
49,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
49,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
49,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
721,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
275,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
49,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
350,7
0,0
0,0
315,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
383,9
367,6
223,2
0,0
340,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

319,0
86,3
62,7
96,4
121,7
70,4
0,0
78,3
89,3
0,0
0,0
80,4
89,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
108,4
63,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
96,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
41,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

5.991,5
5.762,6
4.397,1
4.107,5
3.335,4
3.194,0
3.084,5
3.015,5
2.974,7
2.960,8
2.396,7
1.910,7
1.908,7
1.826,5
1.815,2
1.788,3
1.691,7
1.612,5
1.601,9
696,6
669,7
624,5
607,4
523,7
490,1
419,7
416,5
415,7
371,1
360,8
341,8
312,6
134,5
120,0
93,9
88,5
73,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



